
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 05/01/16 – 06/11/16

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Health Issues

Health Issues

Family Issues

Community Issues

Education Issues

Save the Food. com

Facing Addiction

Diabetes Prevention

Changing Minds

Hunger Prevention

Teach.org

05/04/16

05/10/16

05/18/16

05/25/16

06/01/16

06/07/16

06:50 AM

10:55 PM

07:25 AM

07:45 PM

06:00 AM

01:50 PM

10.00

5.00

05.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

On average, 40% of food in 
America is wasted per year.  That 
is an average of 1000 pounds per 
year per family of 4.  This 
campaign website shows how to 
make your food last longer and 
shop smarter to reduce the amount 
of food waste.
One in 7 Americans will have a 
substance abuse disorder during 
their lifetimes and 90% won’t 
receive treatment. This PSA is to 
inspire starting conversations with 
those struggling with addiction to 
get them the help they need.
More than 1 in 3 adults have 
prediabetes in America and are at 
high risk for developing type 2 
diabetes. Learn if you’re at risk by 
taking a simple test online.
Almost 60% of children are 
exposed to violence each year, 
which can affect the physical 
development of the child’s brain.  
Parents need to be aware of the 
impact of childhood exposure to 
violence and regularly monitor 
their children’s influences.
1 in 6 kids will struggle with 
hunger in the US.  This summer 
Hunger Prevention PSAs focuses 
on the Feeding America food 
banks in your local area that 
provide nutritious meals to kids 
when school is on vacation.
There is a severe shortage of new 
teachers in America.  With more 
teachers retiring, filling their 
shoes will be challenging.  
Teacher recruitment campaign 
makes a compelling case for 
teaching as an innovative and 
fulfilling career that makes a 
difference in many young lives.


