## Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 05/01/16 – 06/11/16

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Save the Food. com	05/04/16	06:50 AM	10.00	On average, 40% of food in America is wasted per year. That is an average of 1000 pounds per year per family of 4. This campaign website shows how to make your food last longer and shop smarter to reduce the amount of food waste.
Health Issues	Facing Addiction	05/10/16	10:55 PM	5.00	One in 7 Americans will have a substance abuse disorder during their lifetimes and 90% won't receive treatment. This PSA is to inspire starting conversations with those struggling with addiction to get them the help they need.
Health Issues	Diabetes Prevention	05/18/16	07:25 AM	05.00	More than 1 in 3 adults have prediabetes in America and are at high risk for developing type 2 diabetes. Learn if you're at risk by taking a simple test online.
Family Issues	Changing Minds	05/25/16	07:45 PM	15.00	Almost 60% of children are exposed to violence each year, which can affect the physical development of the child's brain. Parents need to be aware of the impact of childhood exposure to violence and regularly monitor their children's influences.
Community Issues	Hunger Prevention	06/01/16	06:00 AM	10.00	1 in 6 kids will struggle with hunger in the US. This summer Hunger Prevention PSAs focuses on the Feeding America food banks in your local area that provide nutritious meals to kids when school is on vacation.
Education Issues	Teach.org	06/07/16	01:50 PM	10.00	There is a severe shortage of new teachers in America. With more teachers retiring, filling their shoes will be challenging. Teacher recruitment campaign makes a compelling case for teaching as an innovative and fulfilling career that makes a difference in many young lives.